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NW Zone Meet - High School - 29/05/2015 to 30/05/2015
Grande Prairie

ASAA - Records

1 Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior 12.90 1992 Tanya Olson - Rainbow Lake
2 Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior 26.41 1997 Serina Hotton - St Joe's
3 Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior 1:03.35 2004 Barb Edey - Peace Wapiti Academy
4 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Juni 12.98 23/05/2008 Ferris Sandboe - SESE
5 Girls 800 Meter Run Junior 2:30.50 2000 Jenna Huber - GP Comp
6 Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior 5:09.60 1979 Sandra Northey - Peace River
7 Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior 11:47.90 2005 Kat Stone - St Joes
8 Girls Long Jump Junior 4.94m 1993 Delaine Labby - Kinuso
9 Girls Triple Jump Junior 10.28m 30/05/2014 Janai Martens - NW:St Joseph Cat
10 Girls High Jump Junior 1.60m 1997 Christie McLeod - GP Comp
12 Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior 9.85m 2014 Celsey Downie - Glenmary
13 Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior 31.61m 1992 Jamie Erasmus - EW Pratt
14 Girls Javelin Throw 500g 220cm Junior 29.40m 2014 Rachel MacKay - Glenmary
15 Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate 12.74 2011 Saylor Badger - Peace Wapiti
16 Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate 27.58 2000 Nicole Vandermeulen - EW Pratt
17 Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate 1:01.30 1984 Hope Keats - St Joes
18 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Inte 13.72 2009 Ferris Sandboe - Sexsmith
19 Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate 2:32.93 29/05/2015 Brittany "B-Train" Duvall - Eaglesham
20 Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate 5:17.77 29/05/2015 Brittany "B-Train" Duvall - Eaglesham
21 Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate 11:21.72  29/05/2015 Brittany "B-Train" Duvall - Eaglesham
22 Girls Long Jump Intermediate 4.95m 29/05/2015 Janai Martens - NW:St Joseph Cat
23 Girls Triple Jump Intermediate 10.12m 29/05/2015 Janai Martens - NW:St Joseph Cat
24 Girls High Jump Intermediate 1.55m 1982 Dorine Doucette - Routhier
26 Girls Shot Put 3 kg Intermediate 11.46m 2014 Mickey Duda - Hillside
27 Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate 31.97m 2003 Candis Witty - Hillside
28 Girls Javelin Throw 500g 220cm Intermec  23.93m 2014 Taryn Byrne - Glenmary
29 Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior 12.00 1973 Denise Bonin - Beaverlodge
30 Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior 27.30 1998 Kim Brotnov - Hillside
31 Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior 1:01.90 26/05/2006 Megan Crawley - GPCO
32 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm 33" 8m Se 14.30 23/05/2008 Mysha Murakami - SJCA
33 Girls 800 Meter Run Senior 2:27.13 2002 Jenna Huber - GP Comp
34 Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior 4:59.91 29/05/2013 Mirelle Martens - NW:St Joseph Cat
35 Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior 10:28.87 2002 Jenna Huber - GP Comp
36 Girls Long Jump Senior 4.82m 29/05/2013 Rylee Armstrong - NW:glenmary
37 Girls Triple Jump Senior 10.45m 29/05/2013 Kari Enns - NW:La Crete Publ
38 Girls High Jump Senior 1.56m 23/05/2008 Lindsay Berry - Hillside
40 Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior 11.85m 1998 Tammy Miko - Fox Creek
41 Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior 32.94m 1994 Jamie Erasmus - EW Pratt
42 Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220cm Senior 37.40m 1983 Dorine Doucette - Routhier
43 Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior 11.11 23/05/2008 Adrien Schadeck - Peace Wapiti
44 Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior 23.02 23/05/2008  Adrien Schadeck - Peace Wapiti
45 Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior 51.60 1985 Chris Whitford - Peace River
46 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Ju 14.80 2007 Garrett Brown - Peace Wapiti
47 Boys 800 Meter Run Junior 2:09.07 29/05/2013 Levi Stewart - Sexsmith
48 Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior 4:27.00 1982 Larry Nease - GP Comp
49 Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior 9:25.40 2005 Deneb Carias - Grimshaw
50 Boys Long Jump Junior 6.09m 30/05/2014 Jerry Harder - NW:La Crete Publ
51 Boys Triple Jump Junior 12.91m 2007 Riley Boucher - Peace River
52 Boys High Jump Junior 1.86m 1982 Randy Utz - GP Comp
54 Boys Shot Put 5 kg Junior 12.43m 2014 Larkin Stokes - EW Pratt
55 Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Junior 35.14m 29/05/2015 Braden Lhirondelle - NW:Hillside
56 Boys Javelin Throw 700g 260cm Junior 45.86m 2014 Spencer Bjorklund - Fairview
57 Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate 11.09 2000 Jeff Halvorsen - GP Comp
58 Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate 22.09 2000 Jeff Halvorsen - GP Comp
59 Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate 51.62 2000 Jeff Halvorsen - GP Comp
60 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Int 13.83 2008 Garett Brown - Peace Wapiti

61 Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate 2:05.90 1989 Ashley Budreo - GP Comp
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Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Boys Long Jump Intermediate

Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

Boys High Jump Intermediate

Boys Shot Put 5 kg Intermediate

Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Intermediate
Boys Javelin Throw 700g 260cm Interme:
Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior

Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 91cm 36" 8.5 Se
Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior

Boys Long Jump Senior

Boys Triple Jump Senior

Boys High Jump Senior

Boys Shot Put 6 kg Senior

Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior

Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260cm Senior
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Girls Shot Put Legacy 4 kg Junior

Girls Shot Put Legacy 4 kg Intermediate
Boys Shot Put Legacy 12 1b Junior

Boys Shot Put Legacy 12 1b Intermediate
Boys Shot Put Legacy 121b Senior

Boys Discus Throw Legacy 1.66k Junior
Boys Discus Throw Legacy 1.6 k Interme
Boys Discus Throw Legacy 1.6kg Senior
Girls Javelin Throw Legacy 600g Junior
Girls Javelin Throw Legacy 600g Interme
Boys Javelin Throw Legacy 800g Junior
Boys Javelin Throw Legacy 800g Interme

4:22.70
9:26.60
6.35m
12.56m
1.85m
13.10m
37.80m
42.23m
11.02
22.10
50.70
13.88
2:00.28
4:19.90
9:29.65
6.54m
12.56m
1.97m
11.42m
33.80m
53.75m
54.30
57.96

54.20

48.58

46.34

46.38

4:34.53

3:46.40

11.73m
12.58m
15.28m
13.38m
15.18m
36.50m
40.48m
40.54m
33.60m
36.60m
49.96m
50.82m

1989
2006
1992
1999
1974
29/05/2015
2014
2014
29/05/2009
1989
22/05/2012
29/05/2009
22/05/2012
1979
22/05/2012
1984
1996
29/05/2009
29/05/2015
29/05/2015
1995
23/05/2008
29/05/2013

2005

30/05/2014

22/05/2012

29/05/2009

29/05/2015

23/05/2008

2002
2003
1977
1982
1978
1996
1990
1971
1983
1982
1977
2002

Ashely Budreo - GP Comp
Nebs Carias - Grimshaw
Quin Seckulich - EW Pratt
David Harder - LaCrete
Doug Sather - Wanham
Michael Seweryn - NW:Hillside
William Twaddle - Ridge Valley
Nathan Helmus - Hillside
Warren Emslie - NW:St Joseph Cat
George Gervais - High Level
Joren Manz - Grand Prairie Co
Ryan Tasker - NW:St Joseph Cat
Joren Manz - Grand Prairie Co
Brian Harms - GP Comp
Hayden Sanchez Hollowell - NW:Beaverlodge R
Neal Isnor - GP Comp
Chad Sawatsky - GP Comp
Brendan Dickson - NW:grimshaw
Mark Simpson - NW:Ft Vermilion
Mark Simpson - NW:Ft Vermilion
Clayton Robinson - Kinuso
Peace Wapiti High - Peace Wapiti
NW:Hillside - NW:Hillside
M McLeod, M Dickson, S Morrison, V Ratzlaff
Hilliside - Hillside
C Bassarb, M Hollingsworth, B Mabley, J Olanski
NW:EW Pratt - NW:EW Pratt
L Stokes, D Isaac, B Sware, E Larson
NW:Grande Prairie Composite - Grand Prairie Co
C Barone, J Chrenek, M Cooper, D Duperron
NW:St Joseph Catholic Gr Pr - NW:St Joseph Cat
R Tasker, T Vekved, W Emslie, P Laroque
NW:Zone Team - NW:Zone Team
K Bishop, T Dunnington, K Bratland, B Duvall
GP Vanier - Vipers
G Beaudry, J Lessard, D MacCalder, J Fabricius
Candis Witty - Hillside
Candis Witty - Hillside
Mitch Seeking - Savanna
Robert Gibbs - Hines Creek
Randy Baker - Peace River
Devon Wardley - Fox Creek
Brent Nordstrom - Peace River
Jack Dacyk - Fairview
Diane Pitre - Routhier
Dorine Doucette - Routhier
Clem Labbe - Routhier
Jason Bouchard



